M&G 6779,4US01

6123329081

T-800 P.001/003 F-106

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) TRADEMARKS ONLY OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record	The actached original documents or your broduct
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
American Importing Company	American Importing Company, Inc. 2112 Broadway St. N.E. Minneapolis, MN 55413
Individuals Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State of Minnesota Other:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes   No	
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other:	Individual(s) citizenship General Partnership Corporation-State of Minnesota Other:  Individual(s) citizenship Association Limited Partnership
Execution Date: July 29, 1988	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  \[ \sum \sum \sum \sum \sum \sum \sum \sum
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No
**	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)/ Mark(s)	B. Tradcmark Reg. No.(s)/Mark(s)
	767,951/AMPORT
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	is attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ ☐ 6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved: 1
Name: Brian H. Batzli Address: MERCHANT & GOULD P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
P.O. Box 2910	Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account 13-2725
Minneapolis, MN 55402-0910	8. Please charge any additional fees or credit any
	overpayments to our Deposit account number: 13-2725
	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature:	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Brian H. Batzli	12 FEBRUARY 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Do not a	letach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordution Services
Director of the United States Patent and Tradomark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandrin, VA 22313-1450

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the stample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office of information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Puperwark Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 002792 FRAME: 0716

SC- 00175-03 (5/87)

## MODIFICATION OF STATUTORY REQUIREMENTS OR AMENDMENTS OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

2814

CORPORATE NAME			
		•	
	n Importing Company		
DATE OF ADOPTION OF AMENDMENTS/ July 29.		July 29, 1988	MENDMENTS/MODIFICATIONS *
Amendments/Modifications		e: x Shareholders x	Directors Incorporators
(Note: See Mirmesota Statutes	section 302A.131 for the	procedure to be used in app	roving amendments.)
The following amendments of artic vere adopted: (Insert full text of n added. If the full text of the amend amendment on a separate sheet o	ewly amended or modified a Iment will not fit in the spac	article(s), indicating which a	ticle(s) is(are) being amended (
ARTICLE			-
The same of the	an Kanadan abali	be American Import	/-
The name of the	cobetacton susit	ne wmeticau imboli	ing company, inc.
The registered o	ffice address of	the corporation sh	all be
173 Glenwood Ave	., Mpls., MN 554	05	
			•
* Note: Effective date may be a	and date within 20 days of	ton the filine date. If m	data is specified the
• Note: effective date may be a effective date is the o		er de ming date. In to	note is shortlifed, me
swear that the foregoing is true a	nd accurate and that I have nd accurate and that I have	the authority to sign this go, ow parsons are the	ument on censit of the curpor
Son.	The bero	W topisons are con-	
			**************************************
		Sinner: ( A	$\mathcal{L}\mathcal{L}\mathcal{L}$
STATE OF MINNESOTA	( Ludger H d)	Signed: Ralph	with the
	Andrew H. S	Ralpi	$\mathcal{L}\mathcal{L}\mathcal{L}\Lambda$
		Ralph Stillman Position: Pr lent/Treasurer	P. Stillman
County of ANAKA	Vice President P	Ralph Stillman Position: Pr lent/Treasurer	P. Stillman
County of Alpka.  The foregoing instagration was sold Nozarial Michigan	Vice President P	Ralph Stillman Position: Pr lent/Treasurer	P. Stillman
County of Alok A.  The foregoing posterorate such Notarial MiChi Seal	Vice President P	Ralph Stillman Position: Pr lent/Treasurer	P. Stillman
County of ANAKA  The foregoing posterous such  Nozarial MCCHI  Seal	Vice President wild by the President of	Ralph Stillman Position: Pr lent/Treasurer 29 day of Prochelle	P. Stillman
County of Alok A.  The foregoing instance was sold Nozarial M.CH.  Seal	Vice President P	Ralphetillman Position: Prolent/Treasurer 29 cay of proceedings (Not	P. Stillman esident 1988
County of Alok A  The foregoing increase was each Notarial MCH Seal	Vice President of the P	Ralph Stillman Position: Pr lent/Treasurer 29 day of Prochelle	P. Stillman esident 1988
County of Alok A  The foregoing increase and Michigan Michigan Seal  INSTRUCTIONS  1. TYPE OR PRINT USING	Vice President of the P	Ralphetillman Position: Prolent/Treasurer 29 cay of proceedings (Not	P. Stillman esident 1988
County of ANALA  The foregoing instance was sold Notarial MCCH Seal	Vice President of the P	Ralph Stillman Position: Pr lent/Treasurer 29 tay of finet [Not	P. Stillman esident 1988 IV Putod RY OF STATE D.A.R.
County of Alok A  The foregoing increase and Michigan Michigan Seal  INSTRUCTIONS  1. TYPE OR PRINT USING	Vice President p	Ralph Stillman Position: Pr lent/Treasurer 29 day of finot FOR USE BY SECRETA  STATE OF MIN	P. Stillman esident 1988 NY Pubel RY OF STATE D.A.R.
County of ALOKA  The foregoing increases were each Notarial MCHi Seal  INSTRUCTIONS  1. TYPE OR PRINT USING 2. INCLUDE FILING FEE.	Vice President of the P	FOR USE BY SECRETA  STATE OF MIN DEPARTMENT OF	P. Stillman esident 1988 NY Pubel RY OF STATE D.A.R.
The foregoing instance and MICH Seal  INSTRUCTIONS  1. TYPE OR PRINT USING 2. INCLUDE FILING FEE. 3. MAKE FILING FEE PAYA SECRETARY OF STATE	Vice President of the P	FOR USE BY SECRETA  STATE OF MIN DEPARTMENT OF FILED	RY OF STATE D.A.R.
The foregoing incremental MICHI Seal  INSTRUCTIONS  1. TYPE OR PRINT USING 2. INCLUDE FILING FEE 3. MAKE FILING FEE PAYA SECRETARY OF STATE 4. MAIL OR BRING COMP	Vice President of the P	FOR USE BY SECRETA  STATE OF MIN DEPARTMENT OF FILED	RY OF STATE D.A.R.
The foregoing increment and MICH Seal  INSTRUCTIONS  1. TYPE OR PRINT USING 2. INCLUDE FILING FEE. 3. MAKE FILING FEE PAYA SECRETARY OF STATE  4. MAIL OR BRING COMP SECRETARY OF STATE	Vice President of the P	FOR USE BY SECRETA  STATE OF MIN DEPARTMENT OF	RY OF STATE D.A.R.
The foregoing increment and MICH Seal  INSTRUCTIONS  1. TYPE OR PRINT USING 2. INCLUDE FILING FEE. 3. MAKE FILING FEE PAYA SECRETARY OF STATE. 4. MAIL OR BRING COMP SECRETARY OF STATE CORPORATION DIVISIONAL PARAMETERS OF STATE CORPORATION D	Vice President of the P	FOR USE BY SECRETA  STATE OF MIN DEPARTMENT OF FILED  AUG 15	P. Stillman esident  19.88  NULL INTERPORT  RY OF STATE D.A.R.  INESOTA OF STATE
The foregoing incomparation and the Notarial MICH Seal MICH SEAL MICH SEAL MICH SEAL MARKET AND THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE CORPORATION DIVISION 180 STATE OFFICE BUILDING STATE STA	Vice President of the P	FOR USE BY SECRETA  STATE OF MIN DEPARTMENT OF FILED  AUG 15	P. Stillman  Besident  19.88  INESOTA  PSTATE  S88  Mana
NSTRUCTIONS  1. TYPE OR PRINT USING  2. INCLUDE FILING FEE.  3. MAKE FILING FEE PAYA SECRETARY OF STATE  4. MAIL OR BRING COMP SECRETARY OF STATE CORPORATION DIVISION	Vice President of the P	FOR USE BY SECRETA  STATE OF MIN DEPARTMENT OF FILED  AUG 15	P. Stillman  Resident  19.88  RY OF STATE D.A.R.  INESOTA  OF STATE  988



## State of Minnesota Office of the Secretary of State

2468

## Notice of Change of Registered Office—Registered Agent or Botin

	rporation		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
!	American Importing Con	BDODY The		•	
	o Minnesota Statutes, Section 302A. at the Board of Directors of the abo office and/or agent to:	125 484 48 64	7.19, 317A.123 or 309 poration has resolve	IA.025 the uno of to change t	lersigned he he corporati
Agent's Name	if you do not wish to designate an agent,	you must list "NO	ONE" in this box. DO NO	LIST THE CORE	ORATE NAME
Address No. & Straet)	(You may not list a P.O. Box, but you may 2112 Broadway Street R.R.		and box number)	<u>-</u> _	<del></del>
-	City		-County		
	Minneapolis		Hennepin	MAN	Zip
Alailing Address	(M distorant then address above—P.O. Box	is acceptable)		<del></del>	55413
	City		County	<del></del>	
			County	MN 2	3p
ertify that i	State, unless you indicate and ing with the Secretary of State  am authorized to execute this certi	, in this box.			by signine :
der oath.	am authorized to execute this certi	ficate and I fur	ther certify that I un a section 609,48 as i		by signing t
der oath. Name o	Am sutherized to execute this seed	ficate and I fur	ther certify that I un a section 609,48 as i		by signing this certific
der oath. Name o	am authorized to execute this certium subject to the penalties of perjury  Officer or Other Authorized Agent of Corporation Relight Stillman	ficate and I fur y as set forth in	ther certify that I un a section 609,48 as i		by signing t
Name o	am authorized to execute this certium subject to the penalties of perjury  Officer or Other Authorized Agent of Corporation Relight Stillman	ficate and I fur	ther certify that I un a section 609,48 as i		by signing this certific
Name o	am authorized to execute this certium subject to the penalties of perjury Officer or Other Authorized Agent of Corps Print) Ralph Stillman Office President	ficate and I fur y as set forth li pration Signatur	ther certify that I un section 609.48 as i	derstand that f I had signed	by signing t
Name o	am authorized to execute this certium subject to the ponsities of perjured Officer or Other Authorized Agent of Corps Print) Ralph Stillman Office President  Do not write below this is	ficate and I fur y as set forth li pration Signatur	ther certify that I un section 609.48 as i	derstand that f I had signed	by signing this certific
Name o	am authorized to execute this certium subject to the ponsities of perjured Officer or Other Authorized Agent of Corps Print) Ralph Stillman Office President Do not write below this is	ficate and I fur y as set forth li pration Signatur	ther certify that I un a section 609,48 as in 2/5/93 any of State's use of File Data	derstand that f I had signed	this certific
Name of (Please Title or o	am authorized to execute this certium subject to the ponsities of perjured Officer or Other Authorized Agent of Corps Print) Ralph Stillman Office President  Do not write below this is	ficate and I fur y as set forth li pration Signatur	ther certify that I un section 609,48 as in 2/5/93 ary of State's use of File Data	nly.  N.P.A.R.  IE OF MINN ARTMENT OF	this certific
der oath. Name o (Please Title or	am authorized to execute this certium subject to the ponsities of perjury  Officer or Other Authorized Agent of Corps  Print) Ralph Stillman  Office  President  Do not write below this is  Receipt Number  O O 653  \$3500  Business Services Division  Office of the Secretary of State	ficate and I fur y as set forth is  oration Signatur  Date	ther certify that I un a section 609.48 as in 2/5/93 ary of State's use of File Data STAT DEP	derstand that fi had signed	ESOTA STATE
Name of (Please Title or o	arm authorized to execute this certium subject to the ponsities of perjury  Officer or Other Authorized Agent of Corporation  President  Do not write below this is  Receipt Number  Office of the Secretary of State 180 State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155	ficate and I fur y as set forth is pration Signatur Date	ther certify that I un section 609.48 as in 2/5/93 tary of State's use of File Data STAT DEP	nly.  N.P.A.R.  E OF MININARTMENT OF FILED  FEB 9 19	ESOTA STATE
Please Title or  Tee:  um to:	arm authorized to execute this certium subject to the ponsities of perjury  Officer or Other Authorized Agent of Corps  Print) Ralph Stillman  Office  President  Do not write below this is  Receipt Number  O 0 0 6 5  \$35 00  Business Services Division  Office of the Secretary of State 180 State Office Building	ficate and I furly as set forth in pration   Signsture   Date   Date   Signsture   Date   Signsture   Date   Signsture   Signs	ther certify that I un section 609.48 as it 2/5/93 ary of State's use of File Data STAT DEP.	nly.  N.P.A.R.  TE OF MINN ARTMENT OF FILED  FEB 9 19	ESOTA STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002792 FRAME: 0718

Ð

**RECORDED: 02/12/2004**